
 
 

Blue-Flo™ Tip

Spira-Flo™ Brush Tip Sol-u-Flo™ Applicator TipExacta-Flo™ Brush Tip

Stat-Flo™ 
Brush Tip 
· Padded-end brush tip

20 cup 
312102

100 cup
312100

500 bag 
312105

Volu-Flo™ Tip

100 cup
321100

100 cup
 321400
500 bag 
321450

100 cup
312200

500 bag 
312205

100 cup
321610

500 bag 
321650

20 cup
316202

100 bag 
316222

· Soft plastic tip

· Adjustable brush length
· Curved cannula for optimal entry  minimize bubbles

· Delivers large 
  volumes of material· Internal spiral minimizes bubbles

Designed for:
Irrigation, aeration, 
impression materials, 
caulks, putties, 
scrubs and slurries 

Designed for:
Aqueous solutions such as Caries Indicator, Silane, 
Chlorhexidine, Primers and Resin Coats

Designed for:
Viscous materials, 
pastes & putties

Designed for:
Etchants, Bonding Agents, Flowable 
Composites, Pit & Fissure Sealants

Designed for:
Hemostatic agents, 
bonding agents, 
iron solutions 

18ga 18ga 18ga 19ga

19ga 23ga

SPECIALTY DELIVERY TIPS

100 cup
22ga 315222
25ga 315225

½” Bendable 
Applicator Tip

Designed for: 
Etchants, Bonding Agents, 
Flowable Composites, 
Pit & Fissure Sealants

· Dead-soft needle 
  resists crimping

22ga & 25ga 16ga 18ga 19ga 20ga 22ga 25ga

16ga 20ga 22ga 25ga 26ga & 27.5ga

BENDABLE DELIVERY

PRE-BENT DELIVERY

100 cup
315116 

100 cup
315122

100 cup
315118 

100 cup
315119

100 cup
315120

100 cup
 315125

Appli-Vac™ – ¾” Bendable Tip
· Dead-soft needle resists crimping

Pre-Bent Tip
· Opaque photo sensitive hub (20/22ga)

100 cup 
315316

100 cup  
315320

100 cup
MST

315310
Standard

315322

100 cup 
315325

Designed for:

canals (315250)

Micro-Flo™ Tip
· Polymide tip for microscopic 
  enhanced dentistry

Designed for:

50 cup
26ga 406626

27.5ga 406627

SPECIALTY DELIVERY TIPS

Your Total Tip Solutions
VistaApex Solutions provides complete dental syringes, a wide 
range of syringe tips (bendable, dripless, brush, and more), and 
accessories like tip covers. Many items are available in bulk to 
keep your practice stocked. Our products are made with the 
highest quality materials to support excellent patient care.

Tips on Tips

SCAN HERE
to order now or for 
more information

*For reference only. Exact measurements and dimensions not guaranteed on all gauges. Please contact your dealer for more information. 



 
 

6 cup
17mm Short

405107
25mm Long

405108

NiTi SuperFlex™ 
Irrigating Tips
Autoclavable

Designed for:
Endo Irrigating Solutions

30ga

29ga 29ga 27ga, 30ga, & 31ga

23ga 27ga 30ga 23ga, 27ga, & 30ga

50 cup
17mm 315729 

50 cup
27mm 315829 

VIP Tip (Voyager Irrigating 
Precision Tip)
One tip for all solutions!
· Dual Side Port  
· 2 length options

Appli-Vac™ 1” Bendable Irrigating Tip
· Slotted and side-vented for safe irrigation

23ga Standard
20 cup 315023

100 cup 315523

23ga Secure Lock
80 bag 314523

27ga Standard
20 cup 315027

100 cup 315527

27ga Secure Lock
80 bag 314527

30ga Standard
20 cup 315030

100 cup 315530

30ga Secure Lock
80 bag 314530

Designed for:
Endo Irrigating and citric acid solutions 
Use with Endo Sealer Solvent™

Vista-Probe™ 1” Bendable Irrigating Tip
· Closed end side port
· Lateral delivery of irrigants, reduces apical pressure

Designed for:
Endo Irrigating and citric acid solutions (27ga & 30ga) Perio Irrigation (23ga)

50 cup
17mm

27ga 315727
30ga 315730
31ga 315731

50 cup
27mm

27ga 315827
30ga 315830
31ga 315831

Voyager Irrigating Tip
· Dual Side Port  
· 3 gauge and 2 length options

20 cup 
23ga 315123
27ga 315127
30ga 315130

IRRIGATION

· Slotted and side-vented

25ga 25ga 25ga

Polymer
20 cup
312302
50 cup
312300 

Stainless Steel
17mm
50 cup
312411

MST Visco-Tip™ Polymer
Trimmable

Designed for:
Viscous materials such as bioceramic sealers, calcium 

Stainless Steel
22mm
50 cup
312412

MST Visco-Tip™ Stainless Steel
Bendable

50 cup
17mm 315929
27mm 316929

Voyager Tip

Designed for: 
Blunt 29ga

· Blunt end 
· 2 length options

Blue Straight Tip
50 cup
406150

Elasti-Vac™ 

Designed for: 

moisture from endodontic canals (315250) 

25ga

100 cup
316102

Pocket-Probe™

Designed for: 
Flushing of perio pockets or 

21ga

· Closed-end with multiple 

Clear Pre-Bent Tip
50 cup
406151

25ga

SCAN HERE
To download 

the Digital
Endo Protocol 

DELIVERY

EVACUATION

PERIODONTAL

FEATURED TIP

IRRIGATION

100 bag
23ga 315623
27ga 315627
30ga 315630


